
V O D K A
HOUSE (ABSOLUT)

ABSOLUT VANILLA

BELVEDERE

SUNTORY HAKU (JAP

NIKKA (JAP)

EIKI  (JAP)

$12

$12

$15

$12

C O G N A C
HENNESSY V

HENNESSY VSOP

$15

G I N
HOUSE (BOMBAY SAFIRE)

HENDRICK'S 

INK GIN

KI  NO BI  DRY  (JAP)

ROKOU CRAFT (JAP)

NIKKA (JAP)

JINZU (JAP)

UKIO BLOSSON (JAP)

ETSU DOUBLE YUZU (JAP)

T E Q U I L A
EL JIMIDOR RESPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

PATRON COFFEE

1800 SILVER

1800 COCONUT

1800 RESPOSADO

1800 ANEJO

1800 CRISTALINO

CASAMIGO RESPOSADO

DON JUAN ESCUBAR

MEZCAL ILIGAL RE

CLASE AZUL RESPOSADO 

DON JULIO 1942

FORTALEZA RESPOSADO

$12

$13

$14

$15

$15

$12

$39.50

$26.50

$37.50

$74.50

$109.50

$15

$15

$14

$12

$11

$14

$14

$22

$15

$22

$39

$12

$13

$14

$14

$12

$15

$22

$14

$14

$16

$19

W H I S K Y
HOUSE (MONKEY SHOLDER )

JAMESON IRISH

THE SHINOBU 10Y (JAP)

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 

(JAP)

HABIKI  HARMONY (JAP)

HAKUSU 12YO MALT (JAP)

R U M
HOUSE (SAILOR JERRY)  

BACARDI

KRAKEN

OLD J

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EX

PLANTATION

NINE LEAVES (JAP)

ZACAPPA XO

B O U R B O N
HOUSES (JACK DANIEL'S)

MAKER'S MARK

BULLEIT BOURBON

BULLEIT 95 RYE

WOODFORD RESERVE

$12

$15

$15

$14

$22

$18

$20

$24

$57

$53

$23

$24.50

$19.50

$12



C O C K T A I L  M E N U
E S P R E S S O  M A R T I N I
HAKU JAPANESE VODKA,  
KAHLUA,  FRESHLY GROUND 
COFFEE,  AGAVE 

D I R T Y  G I N  M A R T I N I
JINZU DRY GIN,  
NOILLY PRAT ,  OLIVE JUICE

LY C H E E  M A R T I N I
HAKU JAPANESE VODKA,  
NOILLY PRAT,  LYCHEE SYRUP
MIX

P O R N  *  S TA R  M A R T I N I
HAKU JAPANESE VODKA,  
VANILLA VODKA,  PASSION 
FRUIT SYRUP MIX

A M A R E T T O  S O U R
DISARONNO, LEMON JUICE,  
AGAVE,  EGG WHITE

P I S C O  S O U R
MISTRAL 43 PISCO,  LEMON 
JUICE,  AGAVE,  EGG WHITE,  
BITTERS

w h i s k y  s o u r
MAKERS MARK, LEMON JUICE,  
AGAVE,  EGG WHITE,  BITTERS

P I N A  C O L A D A
BACARDI,  PINEAPPLE JUICE,  
MALIBU,  COCONUT MIX,  
LEMON JUICE

S I D E  C A R
HENNESSY VS,  COINTREAU,  
LEMON JUICE

E A S T S I D E
JINZU GIN,  MINT,  CUCUMBER,  
LIME,  AGAVE

$22

$24

$24

$25

$23

$23

$23

$23

$22

$23

$24

O L D  FA S H I O N E D
BULLET 95 RYE BOURBON, 
BITTERS,  AGAVE

C O S M O P O L I TA N
HAKU JAPANESE VODKA,  
COINTREAU,  LIME JUICE,  
CRANBERRY

M O J I T O
BACARDI,  MINT,  SUGAR,  LIME 
JUICE,  CLUB SODA

L O N G  I S L A N D
HAKU JAPANESE VODKA,  
BACARDI,  BOMBAY SAPPHIRE,  
EL JIMIDOR TEQUILA,  COINTREAU,  
AGAVE,  COLA

B L O O D Y  M A R Y
HAKU JAPANESE VODKA,  TOMATO 
JUICE,  LEMON, TABASCO,  
WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE,  SECRET 
INGREDIENT,  PEPPER,  LEMON, 
OLIVE,  CELERY

$24

$22

$23

$24

$24

S P I R I T S  M E N U
t h e  b l o s s o m
UKIO BLOSSOM GIN,  GRAPEFRUIT 
FEVER TREE TONIC,  & BLUEBERRY 

Y U Z U  S P R I T Z
ETSU DOUBLE YUZU,  ELDER-
FLOWER TONIC,  STRAWBERRY & 
MINT

h u g o  s p r i t z
ST GERMAIN,  PROSECCO,  SODA,  
ROSEMARRY

A P E R O L  S P R I T Z
APEROL,  PROSECCO,  SODA,  
ORANGE

$24

$22

$18



LUNA PINOT NOIR
BANKS ROAD,  VIC

INDIGO PINOT NOIR 2021
BEACHWORTH,  VIC

WOODSTOCK SHIRAZ
MCLAREN VALLLE,  SA

PENLEY ESTATE CAB SAV
2020 COONAWARRA, SA

PILOT'S VIEW SHIRAZ
MCLAREN VALLLE,  SA

MRS Q PROSECCO
KING VALLEY NSW

MOET

DOM PERIGNON

HAHNDOREF HILL PINOT 
GRIGIO,ADELAIDE,  VIC

LA PETITE SAUV BLANC
2020 CENTRE LOIRE,  FR

LIZ HEIDENREICH 
RIESLING
CLARE VALLEY,  SA

LAROCHE CHARDONNAY,  
FR

HAHNDORF HILL ROSE
ADELAIDE HHILLS VIC

STE MARIE ROSE
COTES DE PROVENCE 

R E D  W I N E
$13.50

$12.50

$64

$79

$64

$82

$75

R O S É

S P A R K L I N G

W H I T E  W I N E

Glass Bottle

$12 $65

$190

$780

ASAHI (JAP)

CORONA

MAGGNERS CIDER  

HEAPS NORMAL 0% 

B O T T L E  B E E R
$12

$12

$12

$11

$12

$13

$15

$15

$63

$64

$78

$78

S O F T  D R I N K S
TEA /  GREEN, LEMON GINGER

PEPSI ,  PEPSI  MAX,  SPRITE

LEMON LIME BITTER

REDBULL

PINEAPPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

BOTTLE OF SAN PELLEGRINO 
750ML.

$6

$7

$7

$8

$8

$8

$9

$8
$14 $68

$98

T A P  B E E R
KIRIN ICHIBAN (JAP)
HAHN SUPER DRY
GRIFTER PALE ALE 
NEWTOWNER
STONE & WOOD
HEINEKEN

$15.50

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.50

$14.50

pint

S H O T S
FIREBALL

WET PUSSY

JAGERMEISTER

PEACH SCHNAPPS

SAMBUCA WHITE

SAMBUCA BLACK

ABSINTH

BABY GUINNESS

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

Bottle

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12



SIGNATURE COCKTAIL MENU

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

SIGN

ITURE

b l a c k b e r r y  S o u r
PISCO RESEVARDO,  LEMON 
JUICE,  G.E.  MASSENEZ CREME 
DE CASIUS,  EGG WHITE,  
BLACKBERRY JAM

P r i c k ly  P e a r
APRICOT & ROSEMARY 
INFUSED VODKA,  POIRE      
WILLIAMS EAU DEVIE,  LEMON 
JUICE,  APPLE JUICE,  AGAVE

S T R AW B E R R Y  D A I Q U I R I
BACARDI,  LEMON JUICE,  
FRESH STRAWBERRY PURÉE

I R I S H  M A R T I N I
HAKU VODKA,  FRANGELICO,  
CHAMBORD, BAILEYS,  
ESPRESSO,  KAHLUA,  AGAVE

b l u e b e r r y  p i e  m a r t i n i
HAKU VODKA,  BACARDI,  
PINEAPPLE,  COCONUT CREAM, 
LEMON, LAVENDER,
IBLUEBERRY PUREE

SIGNITURE margarita MENU
$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

C L A S S I C  O R  T O M M Y S
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO  COIN-
TREAU,  LIME,  AGAVE 
BLACK VOLCANIC SALT RIM
( T O M M Y ’ S  N O  C O I N T R E A U )
 
S P I C Y  J A L A P E N O  M E Z C A L  
JALAPENO INFUSED MEZCAL 
TEQUILA COINTREAU,  LIME,  
AGAVE 
KOREAN RED PEPPER SALT RIM

WA S A B I  M a r g y
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO  
COINTREAU,  LIME,  WASABI 
ROOT AGAVE 
RED BERRY SALT RIM

Y U Z U  M a r g y
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO  
YUZU SAKE,  YUZU JUICE,  
COINTREAU,AGAVE 
SMOKEDY SALT RIM

C O C O N U T  M a r g y
1800 COCONUT TEQUILA,  
PINEAPPLE,  COCONUT CREAM, 
LIME,  COINTREAU,  AGAVE 
COCONUT RIM

WAT E R M E L O N  &  M I N T  M a r g y
1800 SILVER TEQUILA
WATERMELON SAKE,         
COINTREAU,  LEMON, AGAVE
RED BERRY SALT RIM

S H I O  K O S H O  M A R G Y
1800 SILVER TEQUIA,LEMON 
GRASS SYRUP
GRAPEFRUIT,  LIME JUICE
WHITE PEPPER ASALT RIM

$25

AVAILABLE BEFORE 11.00PM

S t r aw b e r r y  M at c h a  B e l
HAKU VODKA,  MATCHA TIA MARIA,
STRAWBERRY PURE 
CREAM, MATCHA LATTE,  
ICE

$25


